
BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 
 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 

Greater Letaba Municipality invites interested engineering consultants to provide 

services which includes investigations, design, tender documentation, construction 

supervision and project management of the following projects: 

Bid number Project name Date of Compulsory 

briefing session/site 

inspection 

GLM011/2014 Senwamokgope library Date: 05 December 2013 

Time: 10H00 

Place: Modjadjiskloof 

Library 

  

GLM012/2014 Sekgopo library 

GLM013/2014 Maphalle Market Stalls (Turnkey) 

GLM014/2014 Mokwakwaila Taxi Rank access road Date: 06 December 2013 

Time: 10H00 

Place: Kgapane Sub-

Office  

GLM015/2014 Mamaila Phaphadi Street Paving 

GLM016/2014 Phooko Street Paving 

GLM017/2014 Raphahlelo Street Paving 

GLM018/2014 Senwamokgope Street Paving 

GLM019/2014 Ga-Kgapane Street Paving 

GLM020/2014 Mokgoba Street Paving 

GLM021/2014 Modjadji valley Street Paving 

GLM022/2014 Kuranta Street Paving 

GLM023/2014 Mothobeki Street Paving 

GLM024/2014 Ratjeke-Maekgwe Street Paving 

 



Evaluation will be conducted based on 80/20 point scoring system and functionality will be as 

follows: company experience 40%, Methodology 40% and availability of key personnel 20%. 

Bid documents will be obtainable as from the 05 December 2013 at 44 Botha Street Greater 

Letaba Municipality in Modjadjiskloof, upon payment of non-refundable amount of R250.00. 

Only cash payable to Greater Letaba Municipality will be accepted. 

All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late 

submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids will not be accepted. Greater 

Letaba Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to 

accept the bid as a whole or in part. 

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked “the relevant bid 

number and project name above” and must be deposited in the bid box, at Greater Letaba 

Municipality not later than 10:00am on the 19 December 2013 when they will be opened in 

public. 

Technical queries will be directed to Ms. Shipalana RI at (015) 309-9246/7/8 at Greater Letaba 

Municipality.  All SCM queries will be directed to Ms Ratlabala MY at 015 309 9246/7/8  

 

 

Mashaba T.G 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

 


